PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF
RELEVANT FIELDS

Application Id aAhOS0O0000EPJHKOAS

Customer Name Shivaraja M

#97 venkatesh building Ramakrishna layout near s d diwakar party

Address hall BANGALORE Varthur+BANGALORE+KARNATAKA+560087

10

11

12

13

14

15
16
17
18

19

20

21

Contact Number

9980791424

Product Personal Loan
Pincode Karnataka 560087
Address Confirmed Yes

OCL Range Local

Name of Person Shivaraja M

Met

Relationship

Between Customer Self

and Person Met

Landmark Sd divakar party hall
Ease to Locate )

Address el
Residence/Office No

Locked During Visit

Contact Number of 9980791424
Person Met

Applicant Age 28

Educational Details 12th

ID Proof Type Aadhar Card
Marital Status Married

Husband Wife NO

Working

Appllcan_t Salaried - Private
Occupation

Family Member
Count



22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41
42

43

Earning Family
Members

Ownership of
Residence

Monthly Rent (Rs.)
Monthly Income

Name Plate or
Address Plate

Locality of
Residence

Years At Current
Residence

Residence
Construction

Area (in sqft.)

Asset Seen
Residence

Comment On
Interior

Comment On
Exterior

Stay Confirmation

Neighbour Check 1
(Name)

Neighbour Check 1
(Feedback)

Neighbour Check
Staying 1

Neighbour Check 2
(Name)

Neighbour Check 2
(Feedback)

Neighbour Check
Staying 2

CPV Status
Remarks

Negative Area Tag

Rented

7000
30000

Not Seen

Middle Class

Pakka
500

, Others

Good - Clean and adequately furnished

Good - Properly maintained
Yes

Shiva

Positive

shiva

Positive

Positive
Customer Available and Verified

No



44 Verification Type Residential

45 Latitude 12.9396871
46 Longitude 77.7488309
47 Case Id 37497

48 Date Of Report 2025-07-12
49 Time Of Report 13:31:14

VISIT CONDUCTED AT #97 VENKATESH BUILDING
RAMAKRISHNA LAYOUT NEAR S D DIWAKAR PARTY HALL

50 lo Comment BANGALORE VARTHUR+BANGALORE+KARNATAKA+560087
ON 12-07-2025 13:31:14., AND THE APPLICANT, SHIVARAJA M
WAS MEET.

51 Date of Allocation 2025-07-11

52 Time of Allocation 17:23:44

53 residence_photo_with_name_plate

WPQX+WHH Varthﬁr, Bengialuru, Karnataka
12-07-2025 01:28:13 pm
12.9397534,77.7487949

Pincode : 560087




54 residence_photo_with_applicant

[ N

WPQX+WHI Vélthur; 'BengélruKa‘rri aka
12-07-2025 01:28:26 pm
12.9397126,77.7487962
Pincode : 560087

55 residence_photo_with_agent

%PQX+WHH Var}'hur Bengaluru, Karnataka
12-07-2025 01:28:37 pm

12.9397734,77.748894
Pincode : 560087




56 residence_photo_with_inside_household

¥y B
WPQX+WHH, Varthur, Bengaluru, Karnataka
12407-2025 b1:28:49 pm

12.9398278,77.7487612
Pincode : 560087

57 residence_photo_outside

WP Varthur, Bengaluru, Karnataka
12-07-2025 01:29:04' pm L

1_2.939_6888 77.7488328
Pincode : 560087




58

59

A WN

Photo with Agent

Photo of ID Proof

Date and Time of Visit

Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)

Name of External Agency

Name of Checker for FV Report

WPQX+WHH, Varthur, Bengaluru, Karnataka
12-07-2025 b1:29:18'pm

12.9398793,77.7490796
Pincode : 560087

Aarocade 4 sod | Envolment No.. 0000/00574/37965

iy

!
:

.Oa). 790 Roady | Your Aadhaar No. :

4927 8117 7548

3
>

WPQX+WHH, Varthur, Bengaluru, Karnataka
12-07-2025 01:30:13'pm

12.9398793,77.7490796
Pincode : 560087

: 13:31:14

RVICES LIMITED

Rajesh Massey



