

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF RELEVANT FIELDS

1	Application Id	aAhOS00000EPJHK0A5
2	Customer Name	Shivaraja M
3	Address	#97 venkatesh building Ramakrishna layout near s d diwakar party hall BANGALORE Varthur+BANGALORE+KARNATAKA+560087
4	Contact Number	9980791424
5	Product	Personal Loan
6	Pincode	Karnataka 560087
7	Address Confirmed	Yes
8	OCL Range	Local
9	Name of Person Met	Shivaraja M
10	Relationship Between Customer and Person Met	Self
11	Landmark	Sd divakar party hall
12	Ease to Locate Address	Medium
13	Residence/Office Locked During Visit	No
14	Contact Number of Person Met	9980791424
15	Applicant Age	28
16	Educational Details	12th
17	ID Proof Type	Aadhar Card
18	Marital Status	Married
19	Husband Wife Working	No
20	Applicant Occupation	Salaried - Private
21	Family Member Count	4

22	Earning Family Members	1
23	Ownership of Residence	Rented
24	Monthly Rent (Rs.)	7000
25	Monthly Income	30000
26	Name Plate or Address Plate	Not Seen
27	Locality of Residence	Middle Class
28	Years At Current Residence	2
29	Residence Construction	Pakka
30	Area (in sqft.)	500
31	Asset Seen Residence	, Others
32	Comment On Interior	Good - Clean and adequately furnished
33	Comment On Exterior	Good - Properly maintained
34	Stay Confirmation	Yes
35	Neighbour Check 1 (Name)	Shiva
36	Neighbour Check 1 (Feedback)	Positive
37	Neighbour Check Staying 1	2
38	Neighbour Check 2 (Name)	shiva
39	Neighbour Check 2 (Feedback)	Positive
40	Neighbour Check Staying 2	2
41	CPV Status	Positive
42	Remarks	Customer Available and Verified
43	Negative Area Tag	No

44	Verification Type	Residential
45	Latitude	12.9396871
46	Longitude	77.7488309
47	Case Id	37497
48	Date Of Report	2025-07-12
49	Time Of Report	13:31:14
50	Io Comment	VISIT CONDUCTED AT #97 VENKATESH BUILDING RAMAKRISHNA LAYOUT NEAR S D DIWAKAR PARTY HALL BANGALORE VARTHUR+BANGALORE+KARNATAKA+560087 ON 12-07-2025 13:31:14., AND THE APPLICANT, SHIVARAJA M WAS MEET.

51	Date of Allocation	2025-07-11
52	Time of Allocation	17:23:44

53	residence_photo_with_name_plate	 <p>WPQX+WHH, Varthur, Bengaluru, Karnataka 12-07-2025 01:28:13 pm 12.9397534, 77.7487949 Pincode : 560087</p>
----	---------------------------------	---

54 residence_photo_with_applicant



55 residence_photo_with_agent





58 Photo with Agent



WPQX+WHH, Varthur, Bengaluru, Karnataka
12-07-2025 01:29:18 pm
12.9398793,77.7490796
Pincode : 560087

59 Photo of ID Proof



WPOX+WHH, Varthur, Bengaluru, Karnataka
12-07-2025 01:30:13 pm
12.9398793,77.7490796
Pincode : 560087

Important - Mandatory to be filled

1	Date and Time of Visit	12-07-2025 13:31:14
2	Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)	NEW DELHI
3	Name of External Agency	RNFI SERVICES LIMITED
4	Name of Checker for FV Report	Rajesh Massey